

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 954/2017

PRAFUL GHUGUSKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms./Mr. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue reminder to the concerned Court for original records.  
List again on 13.11.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

MG