

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 954/2017

PRAFUL GHUGUSKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties shall file additional documents within a period of four weeks. After expiry of four weeks, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

AK